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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

TRADING ACTIVITY

FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL

DECEMBER - 2021 13 409 133724 563 1531 12 435 668 14940 146 160 231
JANUARY - 2022 23055 256 092 509 2248 20821253 25303 276913 761
FEBRUARY - 2022 37059 317 604 079 2677 14 428 530 39736 332032609
TOTAL 2020 372584 2426737 145 30176 125172944 402 760 2551910088
TOTAL 2021 246 844 2213831544 25571 182 407 124 272 415 2396 238 668
TOTAL 2022 60 114 573 696 588 4925 35249783 65 039 608 946 370
DAILY AVERAGE

DECEMBER - 2021 1031 10 286 505 118 956 590 1149 11243 095
JANUARY - 2022 1441 16 005 782 141 1301328 1581 17307 110
FEBRUARY - 2022 1853 15 880 204 134 721426 1987 16 601 630
TOTAL 2020 1686 10980 711 137 566 393 1822 11547 104
TOTAL 2021 1138 10 201 989 118 840 586 1255 11042575
TOTAL 2022 1670 15936 016 137 979 161 1807 16915177
DAILY FIGURES
01/02/2022 1149 12 345 392 66 572 455 1215 12917 847
02/02/2022 1158 14 577 456 147 1586 812 1305 16 164 268
03/02/2022 1498 13303 879 213 1184999 1711 14 488 878
04/02/2022 1148 9908 094 203 1719 215 1351 11627 309
07/02/2022 836 6408 105 169 691 824 1005 7099929
08/02/2022 1538 15 464 502 111 873 365 1649 16 337 867
09/02/2022 1659 15736 332 179 899 794 1838 16 636 126
10/02/2022 1914 19156 574 116 1161750 2030 20318324
11/02/2022 2987 25723231 244 1390154 3231 27 113 385
14/02/2022 2091 17 338 089 142 751 585 2233 18 089 675
15/02/2022 1311 11 897 966 94 287 546 1405 12185512
16/02/2022 963 9180158 78 307 337 1041 9487 495
17/02/2022 1145 9520209 85 274137 1230 9794 346
18/02/2022 1273 11483 882 88 325330 1361 11809 212
21/02/2022 4395 28057 614 261 744 789 4656 28 802 403
22/02/2022 1819 15271573 95 253778 1914 15525351
23/02/2022 2335 20300252 90 302729 2425 20602 981
24/02/2022 2709 19 495 809 108 328 836 2817 19 824 644
25/02/2022 1857 16 493 521 94 350750 1951 16 844 272
28/02/2022 3274 25941441 94 421344 3368 26 362 785
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number %TOT of % CUM eurm eurm %T0T of % CUM number
TAH TAH
1 STMICROELECTRONICS 5342 13.4% 13.4% 64.48 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 64.48 19.4% 19.4% 5342
2 STELLANTIS 4421 11.1% 24.6% 50.75 2 STELLANTIS 50.75 15.3% 34.7% 4421
3 INTESA SANPAOLO 4318 10.9% 35.4% 40.52 3 INTESA SANPAOLO 40.52 12.2% 46.9% 4318
4 UNICREDIT 3422 8.6% 44.0% 30.28 4 ENI 30.51 9.2% 56.1% 2657
5 ENI 2657 6.7% 50.7% 30.51 5 UNICREDIT 30.28 9.1% 65.2% 3422
6 BANCO BPM 2102 5.3% 56.0% 11.33 6 ENEL 17.26 5.2% 70.4% 2102
6 ENEL 2102 5.3% 61.3% 17.26 7 TENARIS 15.46 4.7% 75.1% 1230
8 SAIPEM 1519 3.8% 65.1% 4.47 8 BANCO BPM 11.33 3.4% 78.5% 2102
9 TENARIS 1230 3.1% 68.2% 15.46 9 CNH INDUSTRIAL 9.03 2.7% 81.2% 1039
10 BPER BANCA 1094 2.8% 71.0% 6.09 10 FERRARI 7.98 2.4% 83.6% 808
11 TELECOM ITALIA 1053 2.6% 73.6% 5.53 11 TESLA 6.63 2.0% 85.6% 594
12 CNH INDUSTRIAL 1039 2.6% 76.3% 9.03 12 BPER BANCA 6.09 1.8% 87.4% 1094
13 LEONARDO 1026 2.6% 78.8% 4.12 13 TELECOM ITALIA 5.53 1.7% 89.1% 1053
14 FERRARI 808 2.0% 80.9% 7.98 14 SAIPEM 4.47 1.3% 90.4% 1519
15 IVECO GROUP 642 1.6% 82.5% 2.25 15 LEONARDO 4.12 1.2% 91.7% 1026
16 TESLA 594 1.5% 84.0% 6.63 16 IVECO GROUP 2.25 0.7% 92.4% 642
17 POSTE ITALIANE 503 1.3% 85.2% 2.06 17 POSTE ITALIANE 2.06 0.6% 93.0% 503
18 A2A 444 1.1% 86.4% 1.75 18 A2A 1.75 0.5% 93.5% 444
19 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 437 1.1% 87.5% 1.14 19 FINECOBANK 1.64 0.5% 94.0% 356
20 CAMPARI 412 1.0% 88.5% 1.61 20 CAMPARI 1.61 0.5% 94.5% 412
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